Arctic White Pulido

Description

Arctic White Pulido
Arctic White Pulido
Arctic White Pulido
Slab / Tabla / Tranche

Slab / Tabla / Tranche

Arctic White Classico

Description

Arctic White Classico
Arctic White Classico
Arctic White Classico
Slab / Tabla / Tranche

Slab / Tabla / Tranche

Format

9,8X30X1,5 cm
37/8"x11 3/4"x5/8"
30x60x1,5 cm

11 3/4"x23 5/8"x1/2"
40x80x1,5 cm

15 3/4"x31 1/2"x1/2"
2cm

3/4"

3cm

11/8"

Format

9,8x30x1,5 cm
37/8"x11 3/4"x5/8"
30x60x1,5 cm

11 3/4"x23 5/8"x1/2"
40x80x1,5 cm
153/4"x31 1/2"x1/2"
2cm

3/4"

3cm

11/8"

Codes
100148978
1108026981
100146821
1119294201
100146008
1108026371
100155457
1108029471
100155458
1108029521

Codes
100149011
1108027081
100168106
L112995791
100168185
1108035271
100168194
1108035281
100168205
1108035301

Group
G-257

G-257
G-260
G-255

G-268

Group
G-257

G-257
G-260
G-244

G-257

Pcs
37/8"x11
3/4"x5/8"
3x(j
132 x Pal
1xCj

78 x Pal

Pcs
13xCj
780 x Pal
3xCj
132 x Pal
1xCj
78 x Pal

m2

0,38 xCj
22,93 x Pal
0,54 x Cj
23,76 x Pal
0,32xCj
24,96 x Pal

m2
0,38xCj
22,93 x Pal
0,54 x Cj
23,76 x Pal
0,32xCj
24,96 x Pal

Kg
16,95 x Cj
1017,12 x Pal
23,10x Cj
1016,40 x Pal
11,32x(j
883,04 x Pal

Kg
16,95 x Cj
1017,12 x Pal
23,96 x Cj
1054,28 x Pal
14,20xCj
1107,60 x Pal
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Butech: Colorstuk Rapid Blanco
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Butech: Colorstuk Rapid Blanco
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NATURAL STONE



